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Pari-Match League
2016/17 16th round, Match #95

Friday, 27.11.2016, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 3°C. Spectators: 1923

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Pidkivka Roman
3 Kravets Vasyl
5 Nesterov Andrii
8 Kostevych Volodymyr
9 G. Leschuk
16 Khudobyak Igor
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
48 Klots Dmytro
70 Lobai Ivan
88 Verbnyi Nazar
94 Miroshnichenko Denys

Substitutes
23 Mysak Roman
4 Senytsia Volodymyr
11 Chachua Ambrosii
47 Hryso Maksym
77 Kadymian Gegam
79 Markovich Andrii
98 Gabriel Okechukwu

Coach
Dulub Oleh

1 Shevchenko Oleksii
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
3 Sivakou Mikhail
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
7 Petriak Ivan
9 Kulach Vladyslav
10 Lipartia Jaba
12 Rafael
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko (C)
39 Opanasenko Ievgen

Substitutes
77 Chuvayev Oleh
8 Kharatin Ihor
11 Paulinho
16 Yarmash Grygoriy
21 Bezborodko Denys
42 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure
95 Sobol Eduard

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Nataliia
Assistant 2:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
Security Officer:
Holovko Ivan
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 16th round, Match #95
Friday, 27.11.2016, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 3°C. Spectators: 1923

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
16 Khudobyak Igor 12'

22' 2 Sukhotskyy Artem

9 G. Leschuk 29'

9 G. Leschuk
11 Chachua Ambrosii 39'

46' 7 Petriak Ivan
95 Sobol Eduard

55' 22 Ljubenovic Zeljko

62' 10 Lipartia Jaba
11 Paulinho

3 Kravets Vasyl
79 Markovich Andrii 66'

67' 2 Sukhotskyy Artem
21 Bezborodko Denys

78' 4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
48 Klots Dmytro

47 Hryso Maksym 79'

79 Markovich Andrii 83'

90' 22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
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